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Mini Size

Fast Switch Speed
Low Insertion Loss & PDL _—
Wide Operating Wavelength Range
High Reliability & Stability
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Network Monitor System
Remote Fiber Testing System
Module & System Integration
Instrumentation
(k313 =100
B = MEMS-1X64
p g eSic) SM MM
850+20nm
TERK 1260~1650nm or 1310+20nm
or 1400~1700nm
MRS 1310/1550nm 850/1310/1550nm
<1.0dB (T}/plcalz 0.8) (N<16) <1.0dB (Typical: 0.8) (N<8)
BN <1.8dB (Typ_'cak 16) (16<N<64) <1.8dB (Typical: 1.6) (8 <N<64)
<2.0dB (Typical: 1.8) (64 <N<144) .
. <3.2dB (Typical: 3.0) (64<N<128)
<2.2dB (Typical: 2.0) (144 <N<256)
<0.3dB (N<16) <0.3dB (N<8)
IRHERIRGE <04 dB (16 <N<144) <0.4 dB (8 <N<64)
<0.5 dB (144 <N<256) <0.6 dB (64 <N<128)
IRIRTEKHRAE <0.15dB <0.2dB
[ElEARAE >45 dB >30dB
B >50 dB >30dB
B <+0.05dB <+0.05dB
YIATE) <15ms
TIHRIREL 210k
G AN <500 mW
DC5V+10% DC5V+10%
<50mA (N<16) <50mA (N<8)
T{ERRE/BER <250mA (16 <N<64) <250mA (8<N<32)
<350mA (64 <N<144) <450mA (32<N<96)
<500mA (144 <N<256) <550mA (96 <N<128)
TERE -5 ~70°C
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd.

1x64 MEMS ¥&FF <

(16 <N<64, Loose Tube)
M4: 100(L) x 100(W) x 12(H) £0.2nm (64
<N<144, Loose Tube)
M5: 110(L) x 141(W) x 12(H) £0.2nm (144
<N<256, Loose Tube)

EhERE -40 ~ 85 °C
M1: 34(L) x24(W) x 11(H) £0.2mm M1: 34(L) x24(W) x 11(H) £0.2mm
(N<16, Bare Fiber) (N<8, Bare Fiber)
M2: 60(L) x24(W) x 11(H) £0.2mm M2: 60(L) x24(W) x 11(H) £0.2mm
(N<16, Loose Tube) (N<8, Loose Tube)
M3: 90(L) x 55(W) x 12(H) £0.2mm M3: 90(L) x 55(W) x 12(H) £0.2mm
BRR

(8<N<32, Loose Tube)
M4: 100(L) x 100(W) x 12(H) £0.2nm (32
<N<96, Loose Tube)
M5: 110(L) x 141(W) x 12(H) £0.2nm (96
<N<128, Loose Tube)
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. 1x64 MEMS £ 5%
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. 1x64 MEMS £ 5%
M3:
90
85
4- @ .8 Thru B__T_
i e =
I = |es
16 :{;L 15 =
i = De
— 158h-cu | = = ke
B s [T = &%
o AL = 8@
B Lok
765, | | — e
] )& $o =
3
g
M4
100
95
4-R BThru
| oi® &Y
2
16|15
- ;fm S 8
p-r LM
resl |
i By S| .
3

Tel: +86-773-8990122/18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com Page.4



EMERIYEBERER AR AT

HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. 1x64 MEMS £ 5%
M5:
110
105
4-FR EThru
L OB a9
P
16 pal 15
: =
o i
260 |
i 3 B i
K
H SEHEX
EHRS
EHENX ES5AMm. X8 Ihegies
M1/M2 | M3/M4/M5
5 1 DO Input R DO (fRAL)
2 D5 Input ##EL D5
2 3 VCC Power T{EsEjE, DC5V, 1.0A
4 D7 Input ¥IEAI D7 (Sf1)
5 D6 Input #E(I D6
4 6 GND Power GND
7 D4 Input RN D4
8 D1 Input #EAz D1
9 TXD Output BOHER X, (TTLEYEO)
10 10 RXD Input SBO#EEEKeR (TTLEYEEO)
7 1 D2 Input ¥Rz D2
8 12 D3 Input ##EAz D3
12 13 /BUSY Output R PR E AR,
14 JALARM | Output BEFRTIERIEI TR,
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co. Ltd. 1x64 MEMS Y %
3 15 /STROBE | Input TR AR TEGRNRL,
14 16 JRESET Input (EFBPEREIEE O,
11 GND Power GND
13 MODE (R FHURAEHI)iR, FEFE UART
e
1 NC 2%

ZVE: M3, MAFIMSHEEH B <382 D {5 FIMOLEX [ 87833-1620, #if7% ik 24fd FIMOLEX [ 87568-1694.

H BiRGHNREEER

/RESET D7 D6 D5 D4 D3 D2 D1 DO Channel
0 X X X X X X X X 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
| 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 256
H UART 215 Sifeg
AMERATLAEID TTL UART £ O HE S Sk SL I B ol 8 5 SCht i,
(1), BERBRAGEHIT—NES. BEFEFREENERZ TN T —5RES,
(2). BEAXEFH,
(3). ERMREFRNSIEN "<" 1EAFHARE. KIEM ">" fENERMA.
(4). FEHERIREI<ER>,
EBIEESE
e fig ]
<RESET> HgE BINIRE]: <RESET OK>
<RESTORE> IREHIRE BThiR[E]: <RESET_OK>
<INFO_?> HFRRER FREIRME] :
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co. Ltd 1x64 MEMS X3 %<

<MEMS-SM-1X256 VER1.00_
SN01234567890 C08.04.00051>
%R MEMS-SM-1X256 f&itk, kA
1.00, SN2 01234567890, F=Rme
€08.04.00051;
REHEHBRORGE &i%: <OSW BAUD 5>
1X 7 1~9, $BIZTEEER 2400, 4800, 9600, | AINRE: <OSW_BAUD 5 OK>
<OSW _BAUD x> | 14400, 19200, 38400, 56000, 57600, 115200 | i{&EiRZE R4S/ 19200
FEIHRME: <OSW BAUD x OK>
2.&3%<OSW BAUD ?>EifiiiEes SR FRERER!
&i%: <OSW M 1>
COSW M e | X ERIEOL 1.7, OSBRI, 1FRUART | R bR UART SR,
- ??Eﬁiutﬂfﬁ, RrER TR, &g <OSW M ?>
PRIVEMEL: <OSW_M x_OK> FIBERE: <OSW M. 1 >
FoEHRA UART $TDi%,
RELFIEE
xxx: HY{E 000~256, 000 27 0 @&, 256 £
256 j@iE;
EJZI)J;L@_ OSW 01 SW yy OK £iE: <OSW.01.5W 01>
. < >
;S SW_01_SW_xx = - FIBEE: <OSW 01 SW 02 OK>
N - FUHRE 2 @B
S SURCESHIIER T, -
KiX: <OSW_01_SW _xxx>
&ME: <OSW_M_ER>
TR JRE: <OSW A 01
<OSW A ?> SEBER _ EEl: <OSWA01>
T PRIDRE]: <OSW_A_SEFrKiEE> TR 1 1BE;
RFRE
<SAVE_ALL> SEEHTRE, NBERSEE.
_ FUIEE: <SAVE ALL OK> TECEHITRGE, NBERSRE

& M1 M2 ERAERIXIESE.

B RFREEN

I-li Fiber length ——»

Box I

2 Boot FIiEELKE
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1x64 MEMS ¥*FF <

M EREERE
0= I RGARE &it
ERLIRAT R 115200 8 RN, 1 AFIEf, TTEER.
TR RIS
HeRAOEHIIReS, TIEBEmEYE
TremE RTE; UART f=HItJi50T, 1SR E EBERIFEERT
UART $z=#t#eR), TIEBENEE BRI EBERIRTS
1;
H {Ta(S5 MEMS-1X64-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
A B C D E F G
Mode = Wavelength Dimension Fiber type  Fiber Fiber Connector
Type diameter Length
S:SM 85:850nm M1: 5:50/125 25:250um 05:0.5m OO:None
M:MM | 13: 1310nm 34x24x 11 6:62.5/125 | 90:900um 10:1.0m FP: FC/PC
14: 1490nm M2: 9:9/125 X: Other X:Other FA: FC/APC
15: 1550nm 60 x 24 x 11 X: Other SP: SC/PC
162: 1625nm M3: SA: SC/APC
165: 1650nm 90 x 55x12 LP: LC/PC
13/15:1310/1550nm | M4: LA: LC/APC
X:Other 100 x 100 x 12 MP: MPO
M5: X: Other
110 x 141 x 12
X: Other
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